Electricity
Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
Water
Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
Propane
Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb
March
April

May
June
July
August
September

Usage KWH
11163

10126
14877
18419
14616
10732

Usage Gallons

16,000
6,000
17,000
9,000
9,000
13,000

Usage Gallons

475
350
450
1680
850
1170

Dickens County Utilities 2017-18

Cost

$1,593.056

$1,348.49
$1,631.23
$1,840.56
$1,636.59
$1,377.34

Cost

$270.00

$150.00
$300.00
$165.00
$150.00
$210.00

Cost

$698.25

$546.00
$720.16
$2,688.00
$1,280.00
$1,649.70



